Intelligent Inspection Systems
Features
AIIS-3410P (PoE)
AIIS-3410U (USB 3.0)
Compact Vision System, Intel® 6th/7th Gen
Core i CPU, 4-CH Camera Interface for GigE
PoE or USB 3.0, PCIe expansion slot
Specifications

*7th generation CPU only supports Win10 OS
Front View
Ordering Information
Part Number Camera Interface Display USB 3.0 Isolated DIO COM 232/422/485 Expansion slot
AIIS-3410P-00B1 4-CH GigE PoE VGA+DVI-D 4 8-CH 2 1 PCIe x8 or 1 PCI*
AIIS-3410U-00B1 4-CH USB 3.0 VGA+DVI-D 4 8-CH 2 1 PCIe x8 or 1 PCI*
* Optional PCI riser card
AIIS-3410P AIIS-3410U32-CH Isolated DIO
(optional module
AIIS-E730-AE)
32-CH Isolated DIO
(optional module
AIIS-E730-AE)DVI DVILAN 1 & 2 LAN 1 & 2
Audio
Jack
Audio
Jack